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NEW FRONTIERS, NEW DREAMS

Corporate Office :

"BEML Soudha",

23/1, 4th Main Road, S.R. Nagar,
Bangalore - 560 027. INDIA

Tel. : 080-22963240/200

E-mail ; office@pr.beml.co.in

Manufacturing Units :
Bangalore Complex
Tel. : 080-25242414
e-mail : roffice@beml.co.in
KGF Complex

Tel. : 08153-263777
e-mail : e@beml.co.in
Mysuru Complex

Tel.: 0821-2402422
e-mail : t@beml.co.in
Palakkad Complex

Tel. : 0491-2565000/230
e-mail : p@beml.co.in

International Business Division
Tel. : +91-80-2296 3229 / 3238
e-mail : office@export.beml.co.in
Aerospace Division

Tel. : +91-80-2296 3506 & 528 / 575
e-mail : edd@beml.co.in

Regional Offices :
Bangalore
Tel. : +91-80-2296 3590 to 595
e-mail : mg@beml.co.in
Bilaspur
Tel. : 07752-252745
e-mail : billaspur@mm.beml.co.in
Chennai
Tel. : 044-28220844
e-mail : chennai@rm.beml.co.in
Dhanbad
Tel. : 0326-2222 385
e-mail : dhanbad@rm.beml.co.in
Hyderabad
Tel. : 040-2322 7032
e-mail : hyderabad@mm.beml.co.in

Kolkata
Tel. : 033-2401 5286
e-mail : kolkatta@rm.beml.co.in
Mumbai
Tel. : 022-23781457
e-mail : mumbai@rm.beml.co.in
Nagpur

Tel. : 0712-2248 435
e-mail : nagpur@rm.beml.co.in

New Delhi
Tel. : 011-2331 6500
e-mail : delhi@rm.beml.co.in

Ranchi

Tel. : 0651-2540 710

e-mail ; ranchi@rm.beml.co.in
Sambalpur

Tel. : 0663-252 1604

e-mail : sambalpur@rm.beml.co.in
Singrauli

Tel. : 07805-268260 / 266668
e-mail : singrauli@rm.beml.co.in

BEML Service Centres
Bilaspur

Tel. : 07752-252 598

e-mail : mve@rm.beml.co.in

Hyderabad

Tel. : 040-2724 0973

e-maii : sh@zonal.beml.co.in
Kolkata

Tel. : 033-2401 0782

e-mail : mcs@rm.beml.co.in

New Delhi
Tel. ; 011-2215 8655
e-mail : mise@rm.beml.co.in

Singrauli
Tel. : 07805-266 334
e-malil : msg@rm.beml.co.in
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BEML LIMITED

(MR 3 7, MR IRER, e T B o)
(A Gowt. of India Minl Ratna Company under Ministry of Defence)
IR Biea | Mysuru Complex
(CIN : L35202KA1964G01001530)

Ref: TKT/137(C)/2020 Date: 15.10.2020

To Whomsoever It May C oncern

Internship Certificate

This is to certify that Mr. MOHITH S
USN NO :4AL16EC038, B.E. (Electronics & Communication Engg.)
Student of Alvas Institute of Engineering and Technology, Moodbidri.
has successfully undergone Internship programme at our Organization

w.ef 28.01.2020 to 13.03.2020. During his stay at BEML Limited, his

Character and Conduct was found Good .

We wish Mr. MOHITH S, ALL THE BEST in his future Endeavours.

for BEML LIMITED
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Mysuru Complex, Belavadi Post, Mysuru - 570 018, Karnataka, India
XM Phone : 0821-2402422 141G Fax: 0821-2402434
4% Email : HR-tk@beml.co.in, Purchase - ym@beml.co.in, Finance - at@beml.co.in
%mnée Website : www.bemlindia.com
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